Storage Locker Installation

SEACECUARD

PRODUCTS

NI

T — —
Seded

XS XXX 020000 X
X XXX X
X XRRS ERIRHRRAXNL

XXX

2
QKR R

TOLL FREE: 800-841-0680

FAX:

N N\

800-428-5758



Single Door Lockers

Starter Section

\ SIDE

PANEL

SIDE
PANEL

HARDWARE
1 5/16" x 1" CARRIAGE BOLT
2 5/16" FLANGED HEX HEAD NUT

ASSEMBLED LOCKER




ouble Door Lockers

SIDE

PANEL

(92]
L
=>
|
L
T
w

SOSISY

XXX

\:
AR

&

101

Starter Sect

DOUBLE
DOOR
PANEL

9% % %% % %% %% %% %% Y% %%

R RRERIERIRL
QRIS

RIS

X3

HARDWARE

CARRIAGE BOLT

5/16" x 1
5/16" FLANGED HEX HEAD NUT

1

2

3

ASSEMBLED LOCKER



Locker Back Detail

“
\*\/\
. . :
| S '
. SIDE
1 | PANEL -
' PLAN VIEW
SIDE \
PANEL
@\ T ij
| |
® /
Starter Add on
HARDWARE
1 5/16" x 1" CARRIAGE BOLT —— e — |
2 | 5/16" FLANGED HEX HEAD NUT = S
3 90" LOCKER SPLICE PLATE * 5 =

4

*used depending on orientation of side panel




TYPICAL CEILING APPLICATION

ACPA10 Base Panel to
Ceiling Panel Application

ACPA10 to Wall Application

CPA10

\ Anchor

(Not Supplied)

Q
3]
)
=
8
=
T
O

1/4" x 1"

Locker Shelf Detail

&
v
ox
OS
—

HARDWARE
5/16" x 1" CARRIAGE BOLT
5/16" FLANGED HEX HEAD NUT

1

2




1NN X3H .2/}

HIHSYM .2/}

1109 FOVIHHVI .1 X ud/)
LNN JONVTd .9L/G

1108 39VIddVYO Wl X .91/S
M3HOS dV1 413S .} X u¥/L
ALD JHVMAYVYH

OlO|O©|~ ]|~ |~
TN |0 ©

¥3770Y 3aAITS LNNOW (€

ONTX007dvd
¥00a HLIM ¥3A3103Y9 %001dN AN (2

MOVdL ONVH ANV

sarozwsoomowwons  JANIO SSAUIPLIY

‘S31ON NOILVTIVLSNI




